Accommodations

The list of accommodations below includes a number of North Kingstown options. Please note that this will be Graduation Weekend at the
University of Rhode Island and as a result accommodations will be tight in the area. Please make your arrangements early. There should be
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ample capacity in Newport if local options are booked.

Marriott Towne
Place Suites

Kingstown Motel

Budget Inn

Hamilton Village
Inn

Wickford Motor Inn

Americas Best
Value Inn

Wickford Junction
Inn (B+B)

55 Gate Rd., North Kingstown
02852

6530 Post Road, North
Kingstown, Rl 02852

7825 Post Road, North
Kingstown, Rl 02852

642 Boston Neck Road, North
Kingstown, Rl 02852

7650 Post Road, North
Kingstown, Rl 02852

6481 Post Road, North
Kingstown, Rl 02852

1266 Old Baptist Rd., North
Kingstown, Rl 02852

, RI

401-667-7500

401-884-1160

401-294-4888

401-295-0700

401-294-4852

401-884-9300

401-295-4434

www.towneplacesuites.com/pvdts

http://www.kingstownmotel.com/

http://www.budgetinn.net/

http://www.hamiltonvillageinn.com/

http://www.wickfordmotorinn.com/

http://www.americasbestvalueinn.com/

http://www.wickfordjctinn.com/

Approximate
drive time to
venue

8 min
10 min
7 min
5 min
7 min
10 min

7 min


http://www.budgetinn.net/
http://www.hamiltonvillageinn.com/
http://www.wickfordmotorinn.com/
http://www.americasbestvalueinn.com/bestv.cfm?idp=1157

