Wickford Regatta 2013

Accommodations

The list of accommodations below includes a number of North Kingstown options. Please note that this will be Graduation Weekend at the University of Rhode Island and as a result accommodations will be tight in the area. Please make your arrangements early. There should be ample capacity in Newport if local options are booked.

				Approximate drive time to venue
Marriott Towne Place Suites	55 Gate Rd., North Kingstown, RI 02852	401-667-7500	www.towneplacesuites.com/pvdts	8 min
Kingstown Motel	6530 Post Road, North Kingstown, RI 02852	401-884-1160	http://www.kingstownmotel.com/	10 min
Budget Inn	7825 Post Road, North Kingstown, RI 02852	401-294-4888	http://www.budgetinn.net/	7 min
Hamilton Village Inn	642 Boston Neck Road, North Kingstown, RI 02852	401-295-0700	http://www.hamiltonvillageinn.com/	5 min
Wickford Motor Inn	7650 Post Road, North Kingstown, RI 02852	401-294-4852	http://www.wickfordmotorinn.com/	7 min
Americas Best Value Inn	6481 Post Road, North Kingstown, RI 02852	401-884-9300	http://www.americasbestvalueinn.com/	10 min
Wickford Junction Inn (B+B)	1266 Old Baptist Rd., North Kingstown, RI 02852	401-295-4434	http://www.wickfordjctinn.com/	7 min